
CORRIDA DA PAZ - I
BARBACENA-MG 28.8.2022

COMISSÃO DE DESPORTOS DA AERONÁUTICA

Al Robson
EEAR
Course : 01
Distance : 2900m (Climbing 155m)

--/14 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Al Squerdo 0:50:52
2. Al Igor 0:55:17
3. Al Ronald 0:55:26

1. 132 00:05:23 120m 44'52"/km
2. 148 00:03:44 00:09:07 111m 33'38"/km
3. 129 00:08:29 00:17:36 131m 64'45"/km
4. 137 00:23:31 00:41:07 665m 35'22"/km
5. 149 00:08:00 00:49:07 155m 51'37"/km
6. 143 00:37:40 01:26:47 470m 80'09"/km
7. 140 00:04:28 01:31:15 183m 24'24"/km
8. 146 00:06:16 01:37:31 199m 31'29"/km
9. 142 00:08:17 01:45:48 190m 43'36"/km

10. 999 00:08:30 01:54:18
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